
028 51 501
FACIAL WAXING

Eyebrow
Lip
Chin
Lip & Chin
Lip,Chin & Sides Face

From
From
From
From

€12
€12
€22
€30

€15
€20
€40
€55
€35
€35

BODY WAXING
Half Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Back of �igh
Upper Leg
Arm
Underarm
Basic Bikini
Extended Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Hollywood rebooked 
within 4 weeks

From

€25
€30
€35
€12
€30

€40
€50

€45
(Wax any 3 areas, receive 10% O� )

Children must be 8 years or over 

THREADING
Lip 
Chin
Lip & Chin
Lip, Chin & Sides
Brow

€15
€15
€28
€35
€18

TINTING
Eyebrow
Eyelash
Eyebrow & Eyelash
(24hr patch test required)

€22
€30

ELECTROLYSIS
10 Mins
15 Mins
20 Mins
Minimum Charge

€22
€26
€30
€16

NAILS PHYTS FACIALS

HOLISTIC

Nail Shape 
Nail Shape & Polish
Manicure
Pedicure
Mini Pedicure
Callus Peel

Back Massage 
 

Full Body Massage  

Body Exfoliation

€35
€50
€75

O.P.I GEL
Application
Gel Manicure
Gel Pedicure 

€30

EAR PIERCING
Includes A�ercare Solution

€80
€400 €45

€60

€70

€30

MINIMI 
BODY WRAP

Per Treatment 
Course of 6 
(Includes 1 free treatment )

€40
€30

VITA LIBERATA 
AIRBRUSH TAN

Full Body 
Top 

€65
€80

SEMI PERMANENT 
EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Half Set 
Full Set
Re�ll within 2 weeks

€14  - €18

€55  - €70

€20 - €30
€15 - €20
€15 - €20
€25 - €30

€12 - €15

PHYT’S is a high quality certi�ed 
organic skincare range. It is a 
professional and natural cosmetic 
which uses highly concentrated 
formulas to produce the best 
results for every individuals skin. 

DISCOVERY REVIVER

40 Mins €45 .00

BALANCING HEALER

60 Mins €60 .00

ULTIMATE RADIANCE

60 Mins €70 .00

RESTORATIVE EXPERIENCE
75 Mins €80 .00

DELUX MULTI VITAMIN
90 Mins €90 .00

POWERFUL PANACEE
90 Mins €105 .00

40 Mins
60 Mins

75 Mins

30 Mins

Essential Beauty Skibbereen

Essential_Beauty_Skibbereen


